
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
499 
399 
021 
280 
014 
325 
250 
111 
899 
130 
010 
027 
024 
503 
022 
040 
009 
199 
005 
888 
077 
002 
048 
400 
133 
082 
054 
403 
666 
999 
080 
210 
998 
088 
985 
089 
035 
016 
405 
013 
006 
420 
312 

Name 
BRUNO (A+) 
RAPHA (O+) 
RAMON (O+) 
PETROLHEAD (N/D) 
DUDA (AB) 
FABIO (O+) 
LUIS (O+) 
GOLIN (A+) 
BAGGIO (O+) 
REBELLATO (A+) 
BADALO (B+) 
ZÉBO (A+) 
JEW (N/D) 
SARRO (B+) 
BRASIL (O+) 
VINICIUS (O+) 
ARIEL (N/D) 
COOKIE (O-) 
JEFF KLEIN (O+) 
MAKITA (N/D) 
NETO (O+) 
IVAR (A-) 
ALVARO (A+) 
DUDU (AB) 
DIENER (O-) 
LEONARDO (A-) 
CARLOS (A+) 

LUIS F.DIAS (A+) 
CLEBER (O+) 
TEDESCO (A+) 
FABIANO (N/D) 
RABITZ (O+) 
DALTINHO (N/D) 
TUTU (N/D) 
FLOR (A+) 
MICHEL (A+) 
AUGUSTO (A+) 
PREENCHIDO_STAFF (N/D) 
FERREIRA (A+) 
RODRIGO (N/D) 
FELIPÃO (O+) 
GABRIEL (O+) 

Class 
FWD 
FWD 
RWD 
RWD 
AWD 
RWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
RWD 
FWD 
AWD 
AWD 
FWD 
AWD 
FWD 
FWD 
AWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
AWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 

FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 

Carro 
AUDI TT 
VW GOLF GTI 
NISSAN 350Z 
NISSAN SKYLINE R32 
SUBARU WRX STI 
BMW 325 
FORD FIESTA ST 
RENAUT SANDERO R.S. 
VW GOLF GTI 
BMW 130I 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL RLINE 
SUBARU WRX 
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX 
RENô SANDERO R.S. 
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 
GM CORSA 
HONDA CIVIC SI COUPE 
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX 2.5T 
HONDA CIVIC SI 
RENAULT CLIO 1.6 16V 
REN A ULT  SA N DERO  RS RA C ING  SPIR IT  
LANCER EVO 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL CL 1.8 
VW FUSCA TSI 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 

RENAULT CLIO 
RENAULT SANDERO RS 
FIAT PALIO 
CHEVROLET CORSA 
RENAULT SPORT SANDERO RS 2.0 
PEUGEOT 205 
FIAT BRAVA 
VOLKSWAGEN GOL 
TOYOTA VITZ 
FIAT  PALIO  ESSEN CE 1.6 16V  E-TORQ 
MINI COOPER S 
VOLKSWAGEM GOLF GTI MK4 
PEUGEOT 208 
HYUNDAI AZERA V6 3.3 
RENAULT CLIO RN 

Best Tm 
1:37.689 
1:38.890 
1:38.925 
1:38.976 
1:40.565 
1:40.880 
1:41.356 
1:41.977 
1:42.042 
1:42.935 
1:44.132 
1:44.683 
1:45.137 
1:45.204 
1:46.167 
1:46.281 
1:46.777 
1:46.779 
1:46.878 
1:47.022 
1:47.313 
1:47.485 
1:47.670 
1:48.264 
1:48.313 
1:48.377 
1:48.577 
1:48.950 
1:49.130 
1:49.715 
1:50.171 
1:50.521 
1:52.786 
1:52.944 
1:53.146 
1:53.184 
1:54.272 
1:54.724 
1:55.396 
1:55.445 
1:56.172 
1:56.290 
1:56.887 

Diff 

1.201 
1.236 
1.287 
2.876 
3.191 
3.667 
4.288 
4.353 
5.246 
6.443 
6.994 
7.448 
7.515 
8.478 
8.592 
9.088 
9.090 
9.189 
9.333 
9.624 
9.796 
9.981 

10.575 
10.624 
10.688 
10.888 
11.261 
11.441 
12.026 
12.482 
12.832 
15.097 
15.255 
15.457 
15.495 
16.583 
17.035 
17.707 
17.756 
18.483 
18.601 
19.198 

Gap 

1.201 
0.035 
0.051 
1.589 
0.315 
0.476 
0.621 
0.065 
0.893 
1.197 
0.551 
0.454 
0.067 
0.963 
0.114 
0.496 
0.002 
0.099 
0.144 
0.291 
0.172 
0.185 
0.594 
0.049 
0.064 
0.200 
0.373 
0.180 
0.585 
0.456 
0.350 
2.265 
0.158 
0.202 
0.038 
1.088 
0.452 
0.672 
0.049 
0.727 
0.118 
0.597 

In Lap 
23 
12 
14 

5 
5 

14 
9 
4 

10 
17 

7 
7 

10 
14 
18 
12 

8 
4 

12 
14 
33 
12 

9 
12 

2 
24 
25 

2 
2 

20 
1 
7 
1 
1 

12 
6 
3 

12 
17 
14 
22 

1 
18 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 

No. 
038 
042 
093 
052 
187 
097 
031 
402 
074 
137 
025 
770 
404 

Name 
JES (B+) 
ZANKER (A+) 
JUNIOR (N/D) 
PATRICK (O+) 
LÉO (A+) 
OLIVEIRA (N/D) 
NERVOSÃO (N/D) 

EDU (N/D) 
DANIEL (O+) 
MARCOS (N/D) 
FABIO (A+) 

Class 
FWD 
FWD 
AWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
AWD 

FWD 
FWD 
FWD 
FWD 

Carro 
RENAULT CLIO 1.6 16V 
VOLKSWAGEN VIRTUS MSI 
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX SW 
FORD ESCORT XR3 
AUDI A3 TURBO 180 
VW UP! TSI 
AUDI S3 

FORD FIESTA 
HONDA CIVIC SI 
CITROëN C4 VTR 
MINI COOPER S 

Best Tm 
1:56.962 
1:57.432 
1:57.464 
1:58.997 
1:59.023 
1:59.331 
1:59.609 
2:01.072 
2:01.366 
2:01.729 
2:05.574 

20:19.950 

Diff 
19.273 
19.743 
19.775 
21.308 
21.334 
21.642 
21.920 
23.383 
23.677 
24.040 
27.885 

18:42.261 

Gap 
0.075 
0.470 
0.032 
1.533 
0.026 
0.308 
0.278 
1.463 
0.294 
0.363 
3.845 

18:14.376 

In Lap 
23 
23 
14 
14 

4 
11 
12 

2 
11 
15 

1 
1 
0 
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